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Dimensions

Rackspace:14 Front/Rear
24.125”WX30”DX30.75”H
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TechnicalSpecifications
1 Flat top of matching laminate

2 Installed front & rear rack rails - 14RU’s

3
4
5
6
7

*Not shown*Hinged locking door

Structuralsupport ring

Utility rail with cable grommets

Locks

Removable access panels with cable pass through
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Isometric View
(Hidden linesshown)

Side
(Sidepanel hidden)

Bottom
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Thermostatically Controlled Fan Unit

Installed Front & Rear Rack Rails - 14 RU's

Casters

Floor cable access
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